O
bs
ol
es
ce
nc
e
N

reception of every 8-bit character sent from the Central
DS5717 Issue 3 February 1998
Ordering Information
MT88E41AE 16 Pin Plastic DIP
MT88E41AS 16 Pin SOIC
MT88E41AN 20 Pin SSOP
-40 °C to +85 °C
Figure 1 -  Functional Block Diagram
CLASSSM is a service mark of Bellcore
GS
IN-
IN+
CAP
VRef
DATA
DR
DCLK
CD
PWDN OSC1 OSC2 VSS VDD IC1 IC2
Receive
Bandpass
Filter
Bias
Generator
FSK
Demodulator
Data and Timing
Carrier
Detector
Clock
Generator
Recovery
to other
circuits
-
+
CMOS
MT88E41 Data Sheet
SEMICMF.0192
Office. The received data can be processed externally by a microcontroller, stored in memory, or displayed as
is, depending on the application.
Figure 2 - Pin Connections